 GRUNDFOS DATA BOOKLET
GRUNDFOS ALPHA2
Circulator pumps
50 Hz
For latest prices and delivery to your door visit MyTub Ltd - www.mytub.co.uk - info@mytub.co.uk 0844 556 1818
2
Contents
General data

protection of the pump.
Userfriendliness Simple setting and operation.
Type key
Performance range
Fig. 1 Performance range, ALPHA2
Example ALPHA2 25 - 40 180
Pump range
Nominal diameter (DN) of suction and discharge ports
[mm]
Maximum head [dm]
: Cast-iron pump housing
N: Stainless-steel pump housing
A: Pump housing with air separator
Port-to-port length [mm]
TM
03
 9
50
2
41
07
0.0 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.6 2.0 2.4 2.8 Q [m³/h]
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
H
[m]
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
p
[kPa]
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 Q [l/s]
GRUNDFOS
ALPHA2
ALPHA2 XX-40
ALPHA2 XX-60
ALPHA2 XX-50
3
or latest prices and delivery to your door visit MyTub Ltd - www.mytub.co.uk - info@mytub.co.uk 0844 556 1818
4
General data GRUNDFOS ALPHA2
F
Applications
GRUNDFOS ALPHA2 is designed for circulating liquids
in heating systems. Pumps with stainless-steel pump
housing can also be used in domestic hot-water
systems.
GRUNDFOS ALPHA2 is suitable for
• systems with constant or variable flows where it is
desirable to optimise the pump duty point.
• systems with variable flow-pipe temperature.
• systems where night setback is desired.
GRUNDFOS ALPHA2 is especially suitable for
• installation in existing systems where the differential
pressure of the pump is too high during periods of